
              WASCC Racing Championships Round 4
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                    Formula Ford - Race 3

Event R8        12 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1                         PROVISIONAL
Scheduled Start 14:40                                Start Sat Jul 20   15:12                                                        Approved at 15:40

                                                     Elapsed Time       13:58_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL Laps     Race.Time Fastest...Lap
1    57  Okey Dokey                     Brock Brewer             Van Diemen RF93      1600  G     7    13:58.4059   4 1:14.6456*
2    88  Access Windows & Doors         Tomas Chapman            Van Diemen RF01      1600  G     7    13:59.3976   3 1:15.6962 
3    17                                 Todd Vince               Van Diemen RF93      1600  G     7    14:00.0340   3 1:15.6813 
4    65  Castrol                        Joshua Matthews          Van Diemen Stealth   1600  G     7    14:00.7101   3 1:15.8539 
5     8  Henderson Motorsport           Xavier Henderson         Van Dieman Stealth   1600  G     7    14:01.3284   3 1:14.8231 
6    55  Authentic Collectables         William Hall             Van Diemen RF93      1600  G     7    14:02.5436   4 1:17.3834 
7    12  Yokohama ADVAN                 Jason Youd               Van Diemen RF92      1600  G     7    14:05.0040   4 1:16.8025 
8    66  Speedcafe                      Andrew Van Leeuwen       Van Diemen RF93      1600  G     7    14:05.8267   3 1:16.9245 
9    50  Fastlane Racing School         John Hurney              Van Diemen RF92      1600  G     7    14:06.6987   3 1:22.7585 
DNF   6  IPG Advisors                   Garret Piper             Van Dieman Stealth   1600  G     5    14:07.9287   3 1:24.1854 
DNF  11                                 Marc Redman              Stealth S3           1600  G     4     8:11.9399   3 1:15.7278 
DNS  36  Van Leeuwen Motorsport         Simon Matthews           Van Dieman RF89      1600  G   
DNS  91                                 Craig Thompson           Lola T204            1600  S   

1 Safety Car Periods With A Total Of 3 Laps
Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 117kph, Race Av.Speed Is 73kph
Current Race Lap Record Is 0:59.7669 Set On 16/06/2004 By James Small (VIC) In A Van Diemen RF04
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
Issue# 1 - Printed Sat Jul 20 15:43:47 2024     Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1
                                                                    MORE INFO wascc.com.au        Chief Timekeeper: Raymond Shaw



              WASCC Racing Championships Round 4
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                    Formula Ford - Race 3

                    INTERMEDIATE LAP TIMES
Event R8        12 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 14:40                                Start Sat Jul 20   15:12
                                                     Elapsed Time       13:58_____________________________________________________________________________

Lap -Int.Time--Int.Time--Lap.Time  -Int.Time--Int.Time--Lap.Time  -Int.Time--Int.Time--Lap.Time  -Int.Time--Int.Time--Lap.Time 

  6 Garret Piper            
  1 3:47.0045 4:22.6467 4:42.5912  0:38.3302 1:06.3673 1:25.7500  0:37.9623 1:05.3205*1:24.1854* 0:36.8403*4:35.9453 4:57.6976  
  5 0:43.2823 1:12.6157 1:37.7045  

  8 Xavier Henderson        
  1 3:40.4118 4:06.5967 4:24.1474  0:33.3123 0:58.5618 1:15.9064  0:32.8766*0:57.6147*1:14.8231* 0:39.3482 1:03.9781 1:20.8802  
  5 0:33.1693 1:00.4635 1:22.0301  0:43.5929 1:26.2096 1:56.5238  1:00.2027 -:--.---- 2:27.0174  

 11 Marc Redman             
  1 3:39.8060 4:05.1703 4:22.8786  0:34.0417 0:59.1628 1:16.7901  0:33.0694*0:58.2380*1:15.7278* 0:33.9412 0:59.0460 1:16.5434  

 12 Jason Youd              
  1 3:43.5897 4:11.0242 4:29.1530  0:34.7715 1:00.8685 1:18.7285  0:34.4543 1:00.0113 1:17.7202  0:34.0677*0:59.4525*1:16.8025* 
  5 0:34.7811 1:02.6473 1:22.9111  0:38.1816 1:20.2997 1:50.7067  1:00.1367 1:51.9395 2:28.9820  

 17 Todd Vince              
  1 3:42.2328 -:--.---- 4:25.0018  0:33.0676 -:--.---- 1:15.7442  0:33.1990 0:58.6012*1:15.6813* 0:35.9648 -:--.---- 1:17.9341  
  5 0:32.3195*1:00.0074 1:21.3585  0:44.4229 -:--.---- 1:56.4428  1:01.0721 1:52.8394 2:27.8713  

 50 John Hurney             
  1 3:47.6237 4:16.2453 4:35.8792  0:37.4589 1:04.7534 1:24.8354  0:36.8000 1:03.4602*1:22.7585* 0:36.4073*1:03.4841 1:24.1288  
  5 0:39.3557 1:08.8531 1:30.3632  0:38.5799 1:09.0823 1:29.9261  0:50.1545 1:41.6429 2:18.8075  

 55 William Hall            
  1 3:42.4173 4:08.1655 4:26.2464  0:34.5104 1:00.5468 1:18.4298  0:34.3321*0:59.9743 1:17.7891  0:34.4143 0:59.9232*1:17.3834* 
  5 0:36.4771 1:03.7677 1:24.2454  0:38.6382 1:20.5171 1:51.1555  0:59.9258 1:52.0191 2:27.2940  

 57 Brock Brewer            
  1 3:40.0868 -:--.---- 4:22.6772  0:32.5135 0:57.5846 1:15.1282  0:33.0002 0:58.3655 1:15.6426  0:32.4078*0:57.2668*1:14.6456* 
  5 0:32.5902 0:59.8255 1:24.5024  0:46.0612 -:--.---- 1:57.5909  1:01.3697 -:--.---- 2:28.2190  

 65 Joshua Matthews         
  1 3:42.6288 -:--.---- 4:25.7385  0:33.6136 0:58.5322*1:15.9350  0:33.6045 0:58.6334 1:15.8539* 0:34.7098 1:00.0823 1:17.2395  
  5 0:33.0608*1:00.5338 1:22.0746  0:44.1649 1:26.4193 1:56.7937  1:00.2761 1:51.9986 2:27.0749  

 66 Andrew Van Leeuwen      
  1 3:41.7876 4:07.7919 4:25.9303  0:34.2228 0:59.7064 1:17.2455  0:33.7755*0:59.4886*1:16.9245* 0:40.4010 1:05.7417 1:23.2981  
  5 0:34.7277 1:02.7399 1:22.4687  0:38.4588 1:20.5942 1:50.9904  1:00.3724 1:51.8417 2:28.9692  

 88 Tomas Chapman           
  1 3:41.3113 -:--.---- 4:23.8583  0:33.4275 -:--.---- 1:16.7041  0:33.1959 -:--.---- 1:15.6962* 0:33.9552 0:58.8055*1:15.7584  
  5 0:32.9077*1:00.9143 1:22.4698  0:45.0683 -:--.---- 1:57.0253  1:00.9914 1:52.6801 2:27.8855  

Fastest Intermediate#1 - Competitor# 17 0:32.3195
Fastest Intermediate#2 - Competitor# 57 0:57.2668

*=fastest lap time
_____________________________________________________________________________
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                                                                    MORE INFO wascc.com.au        Chief Timekeeper: Raymond Shaw



              WASCC Racing Championships Round 4
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                    Formula Ford - Race 3

                          LAP CHART
Event R8        12 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1
Scheduled Start 14:40                                Start Sat Jul 20   15:12
                                                     Elapsed Time       13:58_____________________________________________________________________________

      1   2   3   4   5   6   7 
1    57  57  57  57  57  57  57 
2    11  11   8  11  88  88  88 
3    88   8  11  88  17  17  17 
4     8  88  88  17  65  65  65 
5    17  17  17  65   8   8   8 
6    65  65  65   8  55  55  55 
7    66  66  66  55  12  12  12 
8    55  55  55  12  66  66  66 
9    12  12  12  66  50  50  50 
10   50  50  50  50   6         
11    6   6   6   6             
_____________________________________________________________________________
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